
 
Monkleigh Primary School - Dates for your Diary 

 

@ 26th May 2023 subject to change 
 

Mon 5 Jun 🏃🤸After School Sports Club🏏 (Butterflies / Years 1/2) commences 

5 - 7 Jun Class 3 residential (PGL) 

Fri 9 Jun Yr 4/5 Rounders 

Mon 12 Jun Leavers / Sports team photos 

Tue 13 Jun Butterflies Northam Burrows trip 

Wed 14 Jun 🏃🤸After School Sports Club🏏🎾 (KS2) commences 

Thu 15 Jun Yr 5/6 Golf 

Mon 19 Jun FSU sponsored event 

Thu 22 Jun G&T at GTS 

Fri 23 Jun 🏅Sports Day🏅🏆 

Mon 26 Jun GTS Year 6 Transition (to Thu 29 Jun)                                    🏅FSU Sports Day🏅🏆 

Wed 28 Jun Full Governing Body meeting 

Thu 29 Jun 

Bid. Coll. Y6 Transition (<30 Jun),       

Monkleigh Transition Day,       

New Butterflies Parents Info event 

Mon 3 Jul Yr 6 - Bideford Blues (TBC) 

Thu 6 Jul Monkleigh’s Got Talent auditions 

Fri 7 Jul Yr 5 Taster day at GTS                                                         Rounders festival (Winkleigh) 

Mon 10 Jul Butterflies Monkleigh walkaround                           🚲Yr 6 - Bike ride🚴 (provisional) 

Fri 14 Jul Caterpillars (leavers) trip                                                              Monkleigh’s Got Talent 

w/c 17 Jul ％Attendance reports / letters out📨 

Tue 18 Jul FSU & Class 1 - Prom 

Wed 19 Jul Monkleigh School Prom                                                       Full Governing Body meeting 

Fri 21 Jul FOMS / Village Hall village fete on school field 

Mon 24 Jul Butterflies Leavers’ Assembly 🏫                                                  🎳Year 6 bowling🎳 

Tue 25 Jul Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly🏫                                                               🥪Family Picnic🍰 

 
 

Attendance… 
Class average for this week: Butterflies: 97.0%; Class 1: 98.0%;  Class 2: 97.19%;  Class 3: 94.33% 

 

School average for this week: 96.57%;  this term: 96.21%; this academic year: 94.78% 
 

 


